
	
  

	
  

LEVEL	
   NUMBER	
  OF	
  
MEMBERS	
  

COMMISSION	
  
ON	
  EACH	
  

BASIC	
  MEMBER	
  

TOTAL	
  COMMISSION	
  
WITH	
  BASIC	
  

MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  

MONTHLY	
  COMMISSION	
  
WHEN	
  COMPLETE	
  	
  

BASIC	
  MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  
1	
   5	
   $1.00	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.00	
   $5.00	
  
2	
   25	
   $	
  	
  .25	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6.25	
   $11.25	
  
3	
   125	
   $	
  	
  .75	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  93.75	
   $105.00	
  
4	
   625	
   $1.00	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  625.00	
   $732.00	
  
5	
   3,125	
   $1.00	
   $3,125.00	
   $3,855.00	
  

	
  

TOTAL	
  MONTHLY	
  AUTOSHIP	
  WILL	
  BE	
  $20.00	
  PER	
  MONTH!	
  

LEVEL	
   NUMBER	
  OF	
  
MEMBERS	
  

COMMISSION	
  
ON	
  EACH	
  

GOLD	
  MEMBER	
  

TOTAL	
  COMMISSION	
  
WITH	
  GOLD	
  

MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  

MONTHLY	
  COMMISSION	
  
WHEN	
  COMPLETE	
  

GOLD	
  MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  
1	
   5	
   $4.00	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  20.00	
   $20.00	
  
2	
   25	
   $1.25	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  31.25	
   $51.25	
  
3	
   125	
   $1.75	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  218.75	
   $270.00	
  
4	
   625	
   $4.00	
   $	
  	
  2,500.00	
   $2,770.00	
  
5	
   3,125	
   $5.00	
   $15,625.00	
   $18,395.00	
  

	
  

	
  TOTAL	
  MONTHLY	
  AUTOSHIP	
  WILL	
  BE	
  $75.00	
  PER	
  MONTH!	
  

LEVEL	
   NUMBER	
  
OF	
  

MEMBERS	
  

COMMISSION	
  
ON	
  EACH	
  

PLATINUM	
  MEMBER	
  

TOTAL	
  COMMISSION	
  
WITH	
  PLATINUM	
  
MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  

MONTHLY	
  COMMISSION	
  
WHEN	
  COMPLETE	
  

PLATINUM	
  MEMBERS	
  ONLY	
  
1	
   5	
   $11.00	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  55.00	
   $55.00	
  
2	
   25	
   $	
  	
  8.25	
   $	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  206.25	
   $261.25	
  
3	
   125	
   $11.75	
   $	
  	
  1,468.75	
   $1,730.00	
  
4	
   625	
   $14.00	
   $	
  	
  8,750.00	
   $10,480.00	
  
5	
   3,125	
   $12.00	
   $37,500.00	
   $47,980.00	
  

	
  

Basic	
  -­‐	
  Gold	
  -­‐	
  Platinum	
  

START WITH BASIC MEMBERSHIP: $5 PER MONTH + $20 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION FEE

UPGRADE TO GOLD MEMBERSHIP: $15 PER MONTH + $20 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION FEE

UPGRADE TO PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP: $55 PER MONTH + $20 ANNUAL  ADMIN. FEE




