

Compensation Chart

Basic - Gold - Platinum

START WITH BASIC MEMBERSHIP: \$5 PER MONTH + \$20 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION FEE

LEVEL	NUMBER OF	COMMISSION	TOTAL COMMISSION	MONTHLY COMMISSION
	MEMBERS	ON EACH	WITH BASIC	WHEN COMPLETE
		BASIC MEMBER	MEMBERS ONLY	BASIC MEMBERS ONLY
1	5	\$1.00	\$ 5.00	\$5.00
2	25	\$.25	\$ 6.25	\$11.25
3	125	\$.75	\$ 93.75	\$105.00
4	625	\$1.00	\$ 625.00	\$732.00
5	3,125	\$1.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,855.00

UPGRADE TO GOLD MEMBERSHIP: \$15 PER MONTH + \$20 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION FEE TOTAL MONTHLY AUTOSHIP WILL BE \$20.00 PER MONTH!

LEVEL	NUMBER OF	COMMISSION	TOTAL COMMISSION	MONTHLY COMMISSION
	MEMBERS	ON EACH	WITH GOLD	WHEN COMPLETE
		GOLD MEMBER	MEMBERS ONLY	GOLD MEMBERS ONLY
1	5	\$4.00	\$ 20.00	\$20.00
2	25	\$1.25	\$ 31.25	\$51.25
3	125	\$1.75	\$ 218.75	\$270.00
4	625	\$4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,770.00
5	3,125	\$5.00	\$15,625.00	\$18,395.00

UPGRADE TO PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP: \$55 PER MONTH + \$20 ANNUAL ADMIN. FEE TOTAL MONTHLY AUTOSHIP WILL BE \$75.00 PER MONTH!

LEVEL	NUMBER	COMMISSION	TOTAL COMMISSION	MONTHLY COMMISSION
	OF	ON EACH	WITH PLATINUM	WHEN COMPLETE
	MEMBERS	PLATINUM MEMBER	MEMBERS ONLY	PLATINUM MEMBERS ONLY
1	5	\$11.00	\$ 55.00	\$55.00
2	25	\$ 8.25	\$ 206.25	\$261.25
3	125	\$11.75	\$ 1,468.75	\$1,730.00
4	625	\$14.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$10,480.00
5	3,125	\$12.00	\$37,500.00	\$47,980.00